
 
 
 
 
 

Champagne  &  sparkling 
 

 

LOUIS DORNIER   N V  Brut         
 

PIPER-HEIDSIECK   Brut N.V.    
 

PIPER-HEIDSIECK    Rose  Brut  N.V.       
 

PINOT  GRIGIO   Rosé        
 

CAVA CORDONIU SPAIN     
 

PROSSECO  FRIZANTE    
 

 
£39.75 
 

£52.00 
 

£68.00 
 

£19.75 
 

£19.75 
 

£19.50 
 

White wines 
 

 

SAUVIGNON   Monte Verde Chile                          
 

RIESLING-GEWURZTRAMINER                             
 

CHENIN  BLANC  Cullinan View S. Africa               
 

PINOT GRIGIO   Marchesini                                 
 

CHARDONNAY Berri Estates Australia         
 

VIOGNIER   La Campagne  France                       
 

SAUVIGNON Nobilo  New Zealand                        
 

POUILLY-FUME   Dom Pabiot                                
 

CHABLIS    Paul Deloux                                       
 

 

£18.50 
 

£18.50 
 

£18.75 
 

£21.50 
 

£19.25 
 

£21.50 
 

£24.50 
 

£29.75 
 

£33.50 
 

Rose wines 

 

 

MERLOT  ROSÈ  Monte Verde   Chile                     
 

GRENACHE- SYRAH   ROSÈ  Le Caprice                 
 

ZINFANDEL ROSÉ   Apulia Italy                              
 

CHENIN BLANC ROSE S.Africa                       
 

 

£18.50 
 

£19.25 
 

£19.75 
 

£18.75 
 

Red wines 
 
 

MERLOT   Monte Verde Chile                                        

COTES DU RHONE  Caves Saint Pierre                  
 

MONTEPULCIANO  d’ABRUZZO  Marchesini            
 

PINOT  NOIR  RESERVA  Chile                             
 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON Chile                              
 

CHATEAU HAUT ROUDIER A.C. Bordeaux              
 

RIOJA TINTO Marques de Morano                         
 

SHIRAZ   Italy                                                    
 

MALBEC  Repel Valley                                         
 

BAROLO  Il Bastione                                           
 

 

£18.50 
 

£19.50 
 

£19.25 
 

£24.75 
 

£19.50 
 

£20.50 
 

£24.50 
 

£19.75 
 

£21.75 
 

£42.50 

 

               
 
 

we add 12.5%  service on all bills over  £40 
         

                                   
 

            

                     T Knight Ltd established 1975      

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Cocktail Bar 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
BAR & GRILL 

world  famous since 1975 
 

 

www.wolfes-grill.net 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 

Cocktails 
 

 

Cocktails  of  the  season    £6.95 
 

 

DISARONNO SPARKLING 
Amaretto Disaronno and ice cubes topped with Prosecco 
 

MOUNT GAY GOLDEN MOJITO 
Mount Gay rum, Cointreau, mint, fresh lime 
 

BAILEYS BANANA COLADA 
Baileys, banana liquor, coconut, pineapple juice  
 
 

Non Alcoholic Cocktail   £4.25 

 

 

PUSSY FOOT     orange juice, lemon juice and Grenadine 

 

SHIRLEY TEMPLE    grenadine lemon wedges and ginger ale 

 

GENTLE SEA BREEZE  cranberry and pineapple juice, with mint. 
 
 

Pre--Dinner  £6.95 

 

 

MARTINI   Hendrick’s Gin or vodka based and dry vermouth 
 

MANHATTAN   bourbon, sweet Vermouth, Angostura 
 

DAQUIRI  white  rum lime Juice, Syrup De Gomme 
 
 

Coolers   £6.95 

 
 

 

BLOODY  MARY  vodka, spices and tomato juice, ice cubes 
 

PINA  COLADA  rum, coconut cream, Malibu,  pineapple juice 
 

SCREWDRIVER  vodka, topped with fresh orange juice 
 

TEQUILA  SUNRISE   Tequila, orange juice and Grenadine   
 

PIMMS   CUP  Gin or Vodka based 
 
 

Champagne Cocktails   £8.75 

 
 

 

BUCKS  FIZZ  fresh orange juice, topped with Champagne 
 

BELLINI   Champagne and peach nectar 
 

KIR  ROYAL   Champagne and Crème de Cassis 
 

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAIL Remy angostura and Champagne 
 

KIR  IMPERIAL  Liquer De Frambois topped with Champagne 
 
 

Premium Spirits Cocktails   £7.25 

 
 

 

BACARDI  COSMOPOLITAN  rum, Cointraeu, lime, cranberry  
 

LONG  ISLAND  ICED  TEA  rum, vodka gin, lime juice, coke 
 
 

After Dinner   £6.95 
 

   
MARGUERITA   salt glass, Tequila, Cointreau, lemon juice 
 

BLACK RUSSIAN  vodka and Kahlua 
 

BETWEEN THE SHEETS  Brandy, Cointreau and white rum 
 

 
Did you know… our Bar was used for filming BUGSY MALONE! 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

Other Drinks 
 

   

 

TANQUERAY  GIN  
 

GORDONS   
 

BLACK  SMIRNOFF    

BACARDI   
 

RED SMIRNOFF   
 

COURVOISIER V S    
 

ARMAGNAC                                    
REMY MARTIN  VSOP    
 

SCHWEEPPS Mixers         
 

 

£4.55 
 

£3.90 
 

£4.80 
 

£3.90 
 

£3.90 
 

£4.90 
 

£4.90 
 

£6.25 
 

£1.70 
 

 

J  WALKER  B L      

JACK DANIELS    
 

GLENLFIDDICK   
 

BULLEIT BOURBON      

BELL’S  

 

TANQUERAY  GIN  
 

TIA MARIA   
     

BLACK SAMBUCCA 
 

BAILEYS 
    

 

£4.25 
 

£4.60 
 

£4.85 
 

£4.20 
 

£3.90 
 

£4.55 
 

£3.95 
 

£4.20 
 

£3.95 
 

all spirits and liqueurs are sold in  
quantities of 25ml or multiples thereof 

 

 

Premium Bottled Lagers 
 

 

BECKS   from Bremen Germany    
 

M    
 

PERONI birra premium   
 

ASAHI “rising sun” premium    
 

BECKS  BLUE   Low Alcohol   
 

 

£3.85 

 

£3 
 

£4.25 
 

£3.85 
 

£3.25 

 

Drought Beers 
 

 

FOSTERS  Australia 
 

IPA  British best bitter   
 

STELLA  ARTOIS  world famous from Belgium    
 

BECKS  Vier   4%  Germany    
 

SAN MIGUEL Spain 
 

GAYMERS  CIDER  bottle     
 

 

£4.85 

 

£4.85 
 

£4.85 
 

£4.85 
 

£4.85 
 

£4.75 
 

 
 

Wines & champagne by the glass 
 

 

  
250ml  

 
 

 

 
175ml 

 

SAUVIGNON    Monte Verde Chile   
 

MERLOT   Monte Verde Chile   
 

MERLOT ROSÉ    Chile   
 

RIESLING-GEWURZTRAMINER Germany 
 

CHARDONNAY  Australia 
 

CHENIN  BLANC   South Africa  
 

PINOT GRIGIO   Marchesini 
 

SHIRAZ  Solstise 
 

CABERNET  SAUVIGNON  Chile 
 

COTES  DU  RHONE  La Denteliere     
 

LOUIS DORNIER  CHAMPAGNE   N V 
 

 

£6.15 
 

£6.15 
 

£6.15 
 

£6.20 
 

£6.40 
 

£6.25 
 

£7.15 
 

£6.60 
 

£6.50 
 

£6.50 
_ 

 

£4.65 
 

£4.65 
 

£4.65 
 

£4.65 
 

£4.80 
 

£4.70 
 

£5.40 
 

£4.95 
 

£4.90 
 

£4.90 
 

£9.75 
 

 
all spirits and liqueurs are sold in quantities  

of 25ml or multiples thereof 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


